Expense Claim Reporting

Name
Position

Reporting Period

Ron Helmhold
Chief Financial Officer

July - December 2025

Transaction Dates
9/22/2025
9/5/2025
9/29/2025
10/8/2025

Grand Total

2/3/2026

Disclosure Description

Board of Directors Retreat in Calgary Sep 22-23
Business meeting with external representative

Business meeting with external representative

AIMCo Investment Symposium

Accommodation
652.26

652.26

Meals

99.44
61.51

160.95

Parking &
Mileage Transportation
329.90
18.67
329.90 18.67

Waorkers’
Compensation
Board - Alberta

Grand Total
982.16
99.44
61.51
18.67
1,161.78
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