

Expense Claim Reporting



Name Ron Helmhold
Position Chief Financial Officer

Reporting Period July - December 2025

Transaction Dates	Disclosure Description	Accommodation	Meals	Mileage	Parking & Transportation	Grand Total
9/22/2025	Board of Directors Retreat in Calgary Sep 22-23	652.26		329.90		982.16
9/5/2025	Business meeting with external representative		99.44			99.44
9/29/2025	Business meeting with external representative		61.51			61.51
10/8/2025	AIMCo Investment Symposium				18.67	18.67
Grand Total		652.26	160.95	329.90	18.67	1,161.78